DataLine
Da
ta
Lin
e
HE
S
Ca
bl
in
g
Sy
st
em
s
www.hescs.com80 Connecting Networks.™
Power Strips
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Description Socket Type Grounding
Additional Items
Included
Notes
C00-03A01 3 Ways Power Strip Schuko Yes On&off switch
C00-03A02 6 Ways Power Strip Schuko Yes On&off switch
C00-03B01 3 Ways Power Strip, 19" mounting panel. Schuko Yes On&off switch
C00-03B02 6 Ways Power Strip, 19" mounting panel. Schuko Yes On&off switch
C00-03C01 3 Ways Power Strip, 19" Aluminum housing. Schuko Yes On&off switch and1x16A circuit breaker
C00-03C02 4 Ways Power Strip, 19" Aluminum housing. Schuko Yes On&off switch and1x16A circuit breaker
C00-03C03 6 Ways Power Strip, 19" Aluminum housing. Schuko Yes On&off switch and1x16A circuit breaker
C00-03C04 8 Ways Power Strip, 19" Aluminum housing. C13 IEC 320 Yes On&off switch and1x16A circuit breaker
C00-03C05
9 Ways Power Strip,
19" Double Aluminum housing
Schuko Yes On&off switch and1x20A circuit breaker
C00-03C06
12 Ways Power Strip,
19" Double Aluminum housing
Schuko Yes On&off switch and1x20A circuit breaker
C00-03C07
15 Ways Power Strip,
19" Double Aluminum housing
Schuko Yes On&off switch and1x20A circuit breaker
C00-03C08 5 Ways Power Strip, 19" Aluminum housing. UK Yes On&off switch and1x16A circuit breaker
C00-03C09
9 Ways Power Strip,
19" Double Aluminum housing
UK Yes On&off switch and1x16A circuit breaker
C00-03D01
9 Ways Power Strip,
19" Aluminum housing, Vertically Mounted.
Schuko Yes On&off switch and1x20A circuit breaker
C00-03D02
12 Ways Power Strip,
19" Aluminum housing, Vertically Mounted.
Schuko Yes On&off switch and1x20A circuit breaker
C00-03D03
18 Ways Power Strip,
19" Aluminum housing, Vertically Mounted.
Schuko Yes On&off switch and3x16A circuit breaker
C00-03D04
24 Ways Power Strip,
19" Aluminum housing, Vertically Mounted.
Schuko Yes On&off switch and3x16A circuit breaker
C00-03E01 3 Ways Power Strip, 19" Aluminum housing. UPS Yes On&off switch and1x16A circuit breaker
C00-03E02 4 Ways Power Strip, 19" Aluminum housing. UPS Yes On&off switch and1x16A circuit breaker
C00-03E03 6 Ways Power Strip, 19" Aluminum housing. UPS Yes On&off switch and1x16A circuit breaker
C00-03F01
9 Ways Power Strip,
19" Aluminum housing, Vertically Mounted.
UPS Yes On&off switch and1x20A circuit breaker
C00-03F02
12 Ways Power Strip,
19" Aluminum housing, Vertically Mounted.
UPS Yes On&off switch and1x20A circuit breaker
C00-03F03
18 Ways Power Strip,
19" Aluminum housing, Vertically Mounted.
UPS Yes On&off switch and3x16A circuit breaker
C00-03F04
24 Ways Power Strip,
19" Aluminum housing, Vertically Mounted.
UPS Yes On&off switch and3x16A circuit breaker